
SERVES  UNT I L  4 :00PM

C H I A  S E E D  Y O G U R T  P A R F A I T    1 5
ch ia  seed ,  coconu t  m i l k ,  yogu r t ,  o range

b los som honey ,  be r r i e s  &  f r u i t s ,  s h redded
coconu t s ,  t oas ted  pumpk in  seeds

T W O  E G G S  A N Y W A Y    2 5
poached/bo i l ed/sc ramb led/ove r  easy/

ove r  ha rd/sunny  s ide  up/ome le t te

EGGS BENEDICT

BREAKFAST FEAST

ADD-ON

B L U E B E R R Y  O A T M E A L  P A N C A K E S    1 9     
house  f r u i t  compôte ,  map le  s y rup  &  yuzu  r i co t ta

C H O O S E  Y O U R  P R O T E I N
b luebe r r y  po r k  sausage

ch icken  &  roas ted  pea r  sausage
bacon

 c rab  cake
beet  cu red  t rou t  g rav lax  

avocado  &  fo res t  mush room

    F R I E D  C H I C K E N  &  W A F F L E    2 3     
smoked  ja lapeño  honey ,  map le  bu t te r  &  app le

fenne l  s l aw

C H O O S E  Y O U R  B A S E
 r ö s t i  /  c i t r u s  d i l l  soda  b read  /  c ro i s san t  

Bange r s  (Ch icken/Po r k )  /  Bacon    6
Avocado  /  Mush rooms    4

Crab  Cake  /  T rou t  Grav lax   8
4oz  S teak  /  Jumb le  Sh r imp    1 0

Organ ic  F ree- range  Egg  3 .5
2  B l uebe r r y  Pancakes    7

S ide  F r i e s  /  Po ta to  Rös t i    5

DELIGHT

OMELETTE
MUSHROOM MELT    1 9
AVOCADO MELT    1 9

STEAK  &  CHEESE    24
OMELETTE  OF  THE  WEEK    22

C H O O S E  A  S I D E
app le  fenne l  s l aw  /  rö s t i  /  c i t r u s  d i l l  soda  b read

      F R E N C H  T O A S T    1 9     
B r ioche  la ye red  w i th  peanu t  bu t te r  &  house  made

jam ,   se r ved  w i th  toas ted  a lmond ,  map le  s y rup ,
map le  bu t te r  &  ro se  c ream foam

BLUEBERRY  PORK  PATTY    1 9
PULLED  PORK    1 9

CH ICKEN  &  ROASTED  PEAR  PATTY    1 9
JAPANESE  BEEF    1 9

CRAB  CAKE    2 1
BEET  CURED TROUT  GRAVLAX    2 1

AVOCADO &  FOREST  MUSHROOM   1 9

    B A N A N A  P A R A D I S E    1 9     
banana  b rû lée ,  du lce  de  l eche ,  a lmond ,
chan t i l l y ,  s haved  choco la te  &  coconu t

CRÊPE
P A P I L L O N    2 3

sunny  s ide  up  egg ,  b l uebe r r y  po r k  sausage ,
cheese ,  ca rame l i zed  on ions  

BRUNCH M I M O S A    1 0
S M O O T H I E    1 0 / 1 2

F R E S H L Y  S Q U E E Z E D    8

         W A F F L E  I N  H E A V E N    1 9     
seasona l  be r r i e s  &  f r u i t s ,  van i l l a  i ce  c ream,

choco la te  s y rup  &  chan t i l l y

B O U R G U I G N O N    2 3
 r ed  w ine  beef  s tew ,  mush room &  pea r l  on ions  

    S T R A W B E R R Y  &  A L M O N D    1 9     
f re sh  s t rawber r y ,  t oas ted  a lmond ,  chan t i l l y ,

van i l l a  i ce  c ream,  house  made  s t rawber r y  s y r up

C H O O S E  A  S I D E
 r ö s t i  /  c i t r u s  d i l l  soda  b read  /  c ro i s san t  

T H E  M I S S I O N  S A L A D    2 2
brus se l  sp rou t s ,  app le ,  qu i noa ,  edamame ,
wa lnu t s ,  f e ta  cheese ,  pomegranates  w i t h

sha l l o t  champagne  v i na ig re t te

J A P A N E S E  B E E F  S A N D W I C H    2 0
s l i ced  r i b  eye ,  me l ted  cheese ,  p i c k led

cabbage  on  toas ted  bague t te  

O P E N  F A C E  A V O C A D O  T O A S T    2 0
guacamo le ,  b ru sche t ta ,  r i co t ta ,  s un-d r i ed
tomatoes ,  p i ne  nu t s  on  c i t r u s  soda  b read

add  a  so f t  poached  egg  +  $3 .5



THE MISSION EATERY

PASTA & RICE BOWL
C H I C K E N  A L F R E D O     2 6

ch icken  b reas t ,  mush room,  a rugu la ,  s un-
d r i ed  tomatoes ,  ta r ragon  a l f redo  sauce

 
S E A F O O D  S P A G H E T T I   2 9

sh r imp ,  sca l l op  &  squ id  w i th  wh i te  w ine
tomato  sauce

 

G Y U  D O N B U R I    2 4
s l i ced  r i b  eye  b ra i sed  i n  Japanese  s t y l e

sauce ,  se r ves  w i t h  egg ,  p i c k led  g i nge r  ove r
a  bed  o f  s teamed  r i ce

 

V E G A N  D O N B U R I    2 2
to fu ,  a vocado ,  mush room,  edamame &

seasona l  vegg ies  ove r  a  bed  o f  s temed  r i ce

SANDWICH
20

ENTRÉE SALAD
T H E  M I S S I O N     2 2

brus se l  sp rou t s ,  app le ,  qu i noa ,  edamame ,
wa lnu t s ,  f e ta  cheese ,  pomegranates  w i t h

sha l l o t  champagne  v i na ig re t te
 

C H I C K E N  C A E S A R     2 2
ch icken  b reas t ,  ka le ,  nappa ,  p i c k led

sha l l o t s ,  bo i l ed  egg ,  ga r l i c  c rou ton ,  toas ted
pumpk in  seeds

 

Q U E E N  S A L A D     2 2
r oas ted  kabocha  squash ,  g r i l l ed  cau l i f l ower ,
mush room &  red  on ion ,  r o semary  pea r ,  f r i ed

to fu ,  qu i noa ,  toas ted  pumpk in  seeds  w i th
s t rawber r y  ba l sam ic  v i na ig re t te  

 

A R U G U L A  S A L A D  2 2
agrugu la ,  r oma ine ,  che r r y ,  pea r ,

tomatoes ,  p i c k led  sha l l o t s ,  s haved
parmesan ,  p i ne  nu t s  w i t h  s t rawber r y

ba l sam ic  v i na ig re t te
 

S O B A  N O O D L E     2 4
Japanese  buckwheat  nood le ,  to fu ,  ch i c ken
b reas t ,  a s so r ted  vegg ies ,  p i c k led  sha l l o t s ,
edamame ,  so f t  poached  egg  w i th  sweet  &

sp icy  se same  gochu jang  d res s i ng

C R A B  C A K E
app le  fenne l  s l aw ,  me l ted  cheddar

 

F R I E D  C H I C K E N  
but te rm i l k  f r i ed  ch ic ken ,  app le  fenne l  s l aw

 

J A P A N E S E  B E E F
s l i ced  r i b  eye ,  me l ted  cheese ,  p i c k led

cabbage  on  toas ted  bague t te  
 

C R O Q U E  M O N S I E U R
F rench  s t y l e  ham &  cheese  sandw ich

 

R O A S T E D  P E A R  &  B R I E
r oas ted  pea r ,  a rugu la ,  p i c k led  sha l l o t s  &

me l ted  b r i e  on  toas ted  bague t te
 

O P E N  F A C E  A V O C A D O  T O A S T
guacamo le ,  b ru sche t ta ,  r i co t ta ,  s un-d r i ed
tomatoes ,  p i ne  nu t s  on  c i t r u s  soda  b read

add  a  so f t  poached  egg  +  $3 .5

ALL DAY MENU

 STARTERS
DA I LY  SOUP  (CUP/BOWL)     1 3/ 18

POUT INE    12
add  k imch i  & (o r )  bacon    +3

 GLUTEN-FREE  PASTA   + 1

 ADD-ON
CHICKEN  BREAST  /  CRAB  CAKE   8
JUMBLE  SHR IMP  /  4OZ STEAK   10

MUSHROOM /  AVOCADO  4
1  ORGAN IC  FREE-RANGE EGG  3 .5



COFFEE

DAMMANN TEA

House Drip
Espresso 
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat White
Cortado
Latte
London Fog
Mocha
Seasonal Latte

Irish Coffee
1½ oz Irish Whisky

B52
1 oz Grand Marnier, Irish Cream

French Connection
½ oz Cointreau, Kahlua

Café Amore
1 oz Cognac, Amaretto Liqueur

Keoke Coffee
½ oz Brandy, Kahlua, Creme de Cacao

$3.5
$4

$4.5
$4.5

$5
$5
$5

$5.5
$5.5

$6
$7.5

 
 

$9.5
 

$9.5
 

$9.5
 

$10.5
 

$10.5
 

Herbal :
Chamomi le ,  C itrus Rooibos ,
Carcadet Nuit d 'été ,  Menthe

F lavoured B lack :
The Noir Dar jee l ing ,  

Jard in B leu ,  Ear l  Grey Y in  Zhen 

F lavoured Green :  
Thé Vert à La Menthe Touareg,

Jasmine, L'Oriental

$4

SPECIALTY

OJ Iced Coffee
Mission Iced Tea
Signature Lemonade
Lychee Rose Soda
Jasmine Iced Coffee
Pineapple Ocean Coffee
Iced Dirty Blue Coconut Latte
Vegan Mango Lassi
Freshly Squeezed
Strawberry Banana Smoothie
Green Smoothie
Hot Chocolate
Hot White Chocolate
Matcha Latte

$8
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$8
$10
$12
$5

$5.5
$6.5

BOTTLES & CANS

please ask server for details

Soda
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Club Soda

Smart Water
Juice
Orange Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Apple Juice

San Pellegrino 
Sparkling Beverage 330ml
San Pellegrino 
Carbonated Water 750ml

$2.5
 

$3.5
$4

 

 
$4

 
$7

THE MISSION EATERY

Alternative Milk   +$1       Flavoured Syrup   +$1

Iced   +$0.5


